Champ. de la Mediterranée (C nat.)

Menton, France
26 Jun 1999, Colts 2 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: KAPRIOL
GALAA
Colour:
Owner: Amaglio

Name: ROMEO KA
Colour:

Owner: Khamis &
Poth

Name: EGYPT AS
MOON
Colour:
Owner: Pelissier

Name: MAF
SKANDIK

Colour:

Owner: Martensson

Name: SELIK IBN
SHALIMAR
Colour:

Owner: Coural

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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